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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Results

Boys 5k Run CC Varsity Varsity
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   109  Dowdell, David  12              Fargo North High School      17:12.65

    2   118  Luz, Alex  10                   Fargo North High School      17:20.81

    3   509  Mears, Drew  12                 West Fargo High School       17:25.93

    4   504  Dullum, Jace  10                West Fargo High School       17:28.02

    5   456  Gowin, Hunter  10               Breckenridge-Wahpeton        17:33.35

    6   505  Emerson, John  12               West Fargo High School       18:10.07

    7   104  Bjorlie, Mason  10              Fargo North High School      18:22.24

    8   302  Comny, Tommy  10                Shanley High School          18:29.93

    9   128  Stoll, Josiah  10               Fargo North High School      18:30.68

   10   313  Lantz, Mason  12                Shanley High School          18:32.54

   11   502  Bruer, Braxton  10              West Fargo High School       18:34.99

   12   126  Scraper, Bridger  10            Fargo North High School      18:35.20

   13   112  Evenson, Max  12                Fargo North High School      18:35.64

   14   327  Sunderland, Gavin  09           Shanley High School          18:39.97

   15   113  Fisher, Coghlan  12             Fargo North High School      18:43.46

   16   315  Mathison, Cole  11              Shanley High School          18:45.34

   17   500  Biwer, Aiden  09                West Fargo High School       18:59.75

   18   464  Mahrar, Jordan  11              Breckenridge-Wahpeton        19:09.15

   19   457  Haire, Zach  09                 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        19:12.61

   20   301  Asheim, Ben  09                 Shanley High School          19:42.84

   21   510  Milbrath, Jordan  10            West Fargo High School       19:45.15

   22   507  Huseby, Brandon  11             West Fargo High School       20:16.62

   23   503  Dufner, Adam  11                West Fargo High School       20:17.84

   24   508  Johnson, Luke  10               West Fargo High School       20:28.96

   25   305  Donegan, Jeff  12               Shanley High School          23:40.77

   26   472  Simmer, Lucas  11               Breckenridge-Wahpeton        23:48.04

   27   303  Conant, Kyle  12                Shanley High School          24:54.29

   28   460  Krack, Alex  12                 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        25:04.97
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Event 1  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 5000 Run

  1 Dowdell, David            12 Fargo North           17:12.65    1

  2 Luz, Alex                 10 Fargo North           17:20.81    2

  5 Gowin, Hunter             10 Breck-Wahp            17:33.35    3

  7 Bjorlie, Mason            10 Fargo North           18:22.24    4

  9 Stoll, Josiah             10 Fargo North           18:30.68    5

 12 Scraper, Bridger          10 Fargo North           18:35.20    6

 13 Evenson, Max              12 Fargo North           18:35.64    7

 15 Fisher, Coghlan           12 Fargo North           18:43.46    8

 18 Mahrar, Jordan            11 Breck-Wahp            19:09.15    9

 19 Haire, Zach               09 Breck-Wahp            19:12.61   10

 26 Simmer, Lucas             11 Breck-Wahp            23:48.04   11

 28 Krack, Alex               12 Breck-Wahp            25:04.97   12

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 5000 Run

  5 Gowin, Hunter             10 Breck-Wahp            17:33.35    1

  8 Comny, Tommy              10 Shanley High School   18:29.93    2

 10 Lantz, Mason              12 Shanley High School   18:32.54    3

 14 Sunderland, Gavin         09 Shanley High School   18:39.97    4

 16 Mathison, Cole            11 Shanley High School   18:45.34    5

 18 Mahrar, Jordan            11 Breck-Wahp            19:09.15    6

 19 Haire, Zach               09 Breck-Wahp            19:12.61    7

 20 Asheim, Ben               09 Shanley High School   19:42.84    8

 25 Donegan, Jeff             12 Shanley High School   23:40.77    9

 26 Simmer, Lucas             11 Breck-Wahp            23:48.04   10

 27 Conant, Kyle              12 Shanley High School   24:54.29   11

 28 Krack, Alex               12 Breck-Wahp            25:04.97   12

Breck-Wahp vs West Fargo 5000 Run

  3 Mears, Drew               12 West Fargo            17:25.93    1

  4 Dullum, Jace              10 West Fargo            17:28.02    2

  5 Gowin, Hunter             10 Breck-Wahp            17:33.35    3

  6 Emerson, John             12 West Fargo            18:10.07    4

 11 Bruer, Braxton            10 West Fargo            18:34.99    5

 17 Biwer, Aiden              09 West Fargo            18:59.75    6

 18 Mahrar, Jordan            11 Breck-Wahp            19:09.15    7

 19 Haire, Zach               09 Breck-Wahp            19:12.61    8

 21 Milbrath, Jordan          10 West Fargo            19:45.15    9

 22 Huseby, Brandon           11 West Fargo            20:16.62   10

 23 Dufner, Adam              11 West Fargo            20:17.84

 24 Johnson, Luke             10 West Fargo            20:28.96

 26 Simmer, Lucas             11 Breck-Wahp            23:48.04   11

 28 Krack, Alex               12 Breck-Wahp            25:04.97   12

Fargo North vs Shanley 5000 Run

  1 Dowdell, David            12 Fargo North           17:12.65    1

  2 Luz, Alex                 10 Fargo North           17:20.81    2

  7 Bjorlie, Mason            10 Fargo North           18:22.24    3

  8 Comny, Tommy              10 Shanley High School   18:29.93    4

  9 Stoll, Josiah             10 Fargo North           18:30.68    5

 10 Lantz, Mason              12 Shanley High School   18:32.54    6

 12 Scraper, Bridger          10 Fargo North           18:35.20    7

 13 Evenson, Max              12 Fargo North           18:35.64    8

 14 Sunderland, Gavin         09 Shanley High School   18:39.97    9

 15 Fisher, Coghlan           12 Fargo North           18:43.46   10

 16 Mathison, Cole            11 Shanley High School   18:45.34   11
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park
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....Event 1  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity Varsity

 20 Asheim, Ben               09 Shanley High School   19:42.84   12

 25 Donegan, Jeff             12 Shanley High School   23:40.77   13

 27 Conant, Kyle              12 Shanley High School   24:54.29   14

Fargo North vs West Fargo 5000 Run

  1 Dowdell, David            12 Fargo North           17:12.65    1

  2 Luz, Alex                 10 Fargo North           17:20.81    2

  3 Mears, Drew               12 West Fargo            17:25.93    3

  4 Dullum, Jace              10 West Fargo            17:28.02    4

  6 Emerson, John             12 West Fargo            18:10.07    5

  7 Bjorlie, Mason            10 Fargo North           18:22.24    6

  9 Stoll, Josiah             10 Fargo North           18:30.68    7

 11 Bruer, Braxton            10 West Fargo            18:34.99    8

 12 Scraper, Bridger          10 Fargo North           18:35.20    9

 13 Evenson, Max              12 Fargo North           18:35.64   10

 15 Fisher, Coghlan           12 Fargo North           18:43.46   11

 17 Biwer, Aiden              09 West Fargo            18:59.75   12

 21 Milbrath, Jordan          10 West Fargo            19:45.15   13

 22 Huseby, Brandon           11 West Fargo            20:16.62   14

 23 Dufner, Adam              11 West Fargo            20:17.84

 24 Johnson, Luke             10 West Fargo            20:28.96

Shanley vs West Fargo 5000 Run

  3 Mears, Drew               12 West Fargo            17:25.93    1

  4 Dullum, Jace              10 West Fargo            17:28.02    2

  6 Emerson, John             12 West Fargo            18:10.07    3

  8 Comny, Tommy              10 Shanley High School   18:29.93    4

 10 Lantz, Mason              12 Shanley High School   18:32.54    5

 11 Bruer, Braxton            10 West Fargo            18:34.99    6

 14 Sunderland, Gavin         09 Shanley High School   18:39.97    7

 16 Mathison, Cole            11 Shanley High School   18:45.34    8

 17 Biwer, Aiden              09 West Fargo            18:59.75    9

 20 Asheim, Ben               09 Shanley High School   19:42.84   10

 21 Milbrath, Jordan          10 West Fargo            19:45.15   11

 22 Huseby, Brandon           11 West Fargo            20:16.62   12

 23 Dufner, Adam              11 West Fargo            20:17.84

 24 Johnson, Luke             10 West Fargo            20:28.96

 25 Donegan, Jeff             12 Shanley High School   23:40.77   13

 27 Conant, Kyle              12 Shanley High School   24:54.29   14

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      18    1    2    4    5    6    7    8

      Total Time:  1:30:01.58

         Average:    18:00.32

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        45    3    9   10   11   12

      Total Time:  1:44:48.12

         Average:    20:57.63

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 5000 Run
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   1 Shanley High School          22    2    3    4    5    8    9   11

      Total Time:  1:34:10.62

         Average:    18:50.13

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        36    1    6    7   10   12

      Total Time:  1:44:48.12

         Average:    20:57.63

Breck-Wahp vs West Fargo 5000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       18    1    2    4    5    6    9   10

      Total Time:  1:30:38.76

         Average:    18:07.76

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        41    3    7    8   11   12

      Total Time:  1:44:48.12

         Average:    20:57.63

Fargo North vs Shanley 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      18    1    2    3    5    7    8   10

      Total Time:  1:30:01.58

         Average:    18:00.32

   2 Shanley High School          42    4    6    9   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:34:10.62

         Average:    18:50.13

Fargo North vs West Fargo 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      25    1    2    6    7    9   10   11

      Total Time:  1:30:01.58

         Average:    18:00.32

   2 West Fargo High School       32    3    4    5    8   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:30:38.76

         Average:    18:07.76

Shanley vs West Fargo 5000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       21    1    2    3    6    9   11   12

      Total Time:  1:30:38.76

         Average:    18:07.76

   2 Shanley High School          34    4    5    7    8   10   13   14

      Total Time:  1:34:10.62

         Average:    18:50.13


